Related Products
1. CAN Bus to Ethernet Gateway
2. Serial Device to Ethernet Gateway
3. Wireless ZigBee Series
7
SCADA
Ring
Ethernet Layer

Device Server with 1-Port RS-232
Device Server with 1-Port RS-422/RS-485
Ordering Information
PDS-720
PDS-720D
-
PDS-721
PDS-721D
PDS-732
PDS-732D
PDS-734
PDS-734D
PDS-742
PDS-742D
PDS-742-IP67
PDS-743
PDS-743D
PDS-752
PDS-752D
PDS-755
PDS-755D
PDS-762
PDS-762D
PDS-782
PDS-782D
PDS-782-25
PDS-782D-25
Programmable Device Server with 1-Port RS-232 and 1-Port RS-485
PDS-720 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 1-Port RS-232, 1-Port RS-485, 6-ch D/I and 7-ch D/O
PDS-721 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 2-Port RS-232, 1-Port RS-485, 4-ch D/I and 4-ch D/O
PDS-732 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 1-Port RS-232, 1-Port RS-485, 1-Port RS-422, 4-ch D/I and 4-ch D/O
PDS-734 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 3-Port RS-232 and 1-Port RS-485
PDS-742 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 3-Port RS-232, 1-Port RS-485 and IP67 casing
Programmable Device Server with 3-Port RS-232, 1-Port RS-485, 4-ch D/I and 4-ch D/O
PDS-743 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 4-Port RS-232 and 1-Port RS-485
PDS-752 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 1-Port RS-232 and 4-Port RS-485
PDS-755 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 5-Port RS-232, 1-Port RS-485, 1-ch D/I and 2-ch D/O
PDS-762 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 7-Port RS-232 and 1-Port RS-485
PDS-782 with LED display
Programmable Device Server with 7-Port RS-232 and 1-Port RS-485
PDS-782-25 with LED display
Ordering Information
Model DI/DO COM1 COM2 COM8COM7COM6COM5COM4COM3
DS-712 -
-

other reasons. The ZB-2570/ZB-2571 can be easily added
to an existing system in order to extend your network.
Ordering Information
ZB-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2550/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2551 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2551/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2570/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2571 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2571/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2570/ZB-2571
We also provide the ZB-2550 (Host) and the
ZB-2551 (Slave) converters that only have
RS-232/RS-485 interfaces.

Intra-module Isolation, Field to Logic: 3750 Vrms
Power Consumption: 1.7 W
Ordering Information
ZB-2015 CR Wireless 6-channel RTD Input Module with 3-wire RTD Lead Resistance Elimination (RoHS)
Important Note: The ZigBee AIO modules need a ZB-2570 to coordinate the data transmission route, please
remember to also order a ZB-2570 when you purchase the ZigBee AIO products.
ZB-2017 CR Wireless 8-channel Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection (RoHS)
ZB-2017C CR Wireless 8-channel Current Input Module with High Common Voltage Protection (RoHS)
ZB-2018 CR Wireless 8-channel Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection (RoHS)
ZB-2024 CR Wireless 4-channel Voltage/Current Module (RoHS)
ZB-2026 CR Wireless 4-channel Voltage Input, 2-channel Voltage Output and 2-channel Digital Output
NEW
Wireless 4-channel Voltage Input, 2-channel Voltage Output and
2-channel Digital Output
IntroductionZB-2026

IntroductionZB-2510
IntroductionZigBee Repeater
Ordering Information
ZB-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
Input Channels: 6
Input Type: Isolation, Wet Contact (Sink/Source)
Digital Input
Input Level: On Voltage Level: +3.5 VDC ~ +30 VDC
Contact Rating: 5 A @ (250 VAC/30 VDC)
ESD Protection: +/-4 kV Contact for Each Terminal
EFT Protection: +/-4 kV for Power
Surge Protection: +/-3 kV for Power
Power Consumption: 1.2 W
Wireless 6-channel Isolated Digital Input and 4-channel Relay Output
Module
                Off Voltage Level: +1 VDC Max.
Input Impedance: 3 kΩ, 0.33 W
Output Channels: 4
Output Type: Power Relay, Form A
Digital Output
IntroductionZB-2060
Ordering Information
ZB-2042 CR Wireless 14-channel Isolated Digital Output Module (RoHS)
Important Note: The ZigBee DIO modules need a ZB-2570 to coordinate the data transmission route, please
remember to also order a ZB-2570 when you purchase the ZigBee DIO products.
ZB-2043 CR Wireless 4-channel PhotoMOS Relay Output and 4-channel Open Collector Output Module (RoHS)
ZB-2052 CR Wireless 14-channel Isolated Digital Input Module (RoHS)
ZB-2053 CR Wireless 8-channel Isolated Digital Input Module with 16-bit Counters (RoHS)
ZB-2060 CR Wireless 6-channel Isolated Digital Input and 4-channel Relay Output Module (RoHS)
NEW
NEW
14  Related Products(Wireless ZiPage 1   2008/11/20   ¤U¤È 05:19:48